






Patient's Name.... 

Occupation 

SWASTIK 

Address. 

MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

Mohna Road, Opp. Dena Bank, Ballabgarh 
0129-2303438 

E-Mail : swastikhospitalfaridabad@gmail.com 

(INDOOR FILE 

Mktae 

Marital Status .... 

Phone No. 

Bed No. 

Consultant incharge Dr. Laulan.Shang. Relation. 

Regd. No. 

SWID of..Aess.b.ul..... Age ..2.M.... Sex 

OPD No. 
IPD No. 

D.O.A. 
D.O.D. 

S871 
blolb t 713 

fathen 



Patient Name: 

Referred By 
Reg. no. 
Colected on: 

TEST 

Hemoglobin 
Total Leukocyte Count 

Netrophls 
Lymphocye 

Dferential Leucocye Count 

Eosinoghits 

Monocytes 
Basophils 

Platelet Count 

Total RBc Count 
Hematocrit Value, Hct 

Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

Baby MUKTA 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin, MCH 

R.D,W.-sO 

Or. SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS. 

Mean Cet Haemoglobin CON, MCHC 

RD.W. -CV 

67344 

27/02/2024 

Mean Platolet Volume, MPV 

TEST 
Blood Group & Rh. 

ABO 
Rin ANTI-O) 

Anil Kumar 
MSc. Microbiology 
Lab Incharge 

L 

H 

H 

H 

VALUE 

80 

21,400 

65 

30 

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC) 

03 

02 

131 

3.0 

HAEMATOLOGY 

240 

800 

26.7 

333 
95 

60.1 

Age /SeK 
Oate: 

152 

Reporod on: 

VALUE 

SWASTIK 

POSITIVE 

2 months /F 
210a2024 

2802/24 0R16 AM 

CNIT 

Cunm 

lakhs cumm 

llonlcymm 

P 

1L 

UNIT 

REFEPECE 

112-165 

40-80 
20-40 

1-6 

2-10 

Lab 

2 
15-45 
39-48 

36-46 

3-161 

Z1-32 

315-345 

65-12 

39-44 

116-14 

REFERENCE 

Dr. Kamal Sathyarthi 
MBBS. D.CP.(Senior Pathologis Reg. No- MCI-25147 
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Patient Name: 

Relerred By: 
Reg. no. 
Colectod on: 

TEST 

Hemoglobin 
Total Leukocyte Count 

Ditferential Leucocyte Count 
Neutrophils 
Lymphocyte 
Eosinophils 
Monocytes 

Basophils 
Platelet Count 

Total RBC Count 

Hematocrit Value, Hct 

TEST 

Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin, MCH 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin CON, MCHC 

R.D.W.-SD 

Mean Platelet Volume, MPV 

R.D.W. -CV 

Baby MUKTA 

Dr, SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS. 

67344 

27/02/2024 

Blood Group & Rh. 

ABO 
Rh (ANTI-D) 

Anil Kumar 
MSC. Microbiology 
Lab Incharge 

L 

H 

L 

L 

L 

L 

H 

H 

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC) 

VALUE 

80 

21,400 

65 

30 

03 

02 

Reported on: 

HAEMATOLOGY 

131 

3.0 

240 

80.0 

26.7 

33.3 

9,5 

60.1 

Age/Sox: 
Date: 

15.2 

VALUE 

B 
POSITIVE 

2 months /F 
27/02/2024 

2802/2024 09:16 AM 

SWASTIK 

UNI 

gdi 
Cumm 

% 

lakhs/cumm 

millioncumm 

fL 

Po 

fL 

% 

UNIT 

REFERENCE 
11.2-165 

4,000-11,000 

Lab 

40-80 

20-40 

1 
2-10 

2 

15-4.5 

3.9-4.8 

36-46 

83-101 

27-32 

31.5-345 

6.5-12 

39- 46 
11.6-14 

REFERENCE 

67344 

Dr. Kamal Sathyarthi 
M.B.B.S. D.CP. (Senior Pathologist) 
Reg. No.- MCI-25147 
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Patient Name: 
Referred By 
Reg. no. 
Collectod on: 

TEST 

BUN 

Serum Urea 
Serum Creatinine 

Serum Uric Acid 

Serum Sodium 
Serum Potassium 

Urea/Creatinine Ratio 

BUN / Creatinine Ratio 

Anil Kumar 
M.SC. Microbiology 
Lab Incharge 

Baby MUKTA 
Dr. SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS. 
67344 

27/02/2024 

VALUE 

11.72 

25. 
0.6 

KIDNEY FUNCTION TEST (KFT) 

4.1 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

137.0 

49 

Age/Sox: 
Date: 

41.83 

Reported on: 

19.53 

End of report 

SWASTIK 

2 months /F 
27/02/2024 

28022024 09:16 AM 

UNIT 

mgldi 

mgldi 

mgldi 

mgld 
mmoVL 

mmolL 

REFERENCE 

7.9-20 
10-50 

0.5-14 

Lab 

2.6-7 

130- 160 

3.2-5.7 

67344 

Dr, Kamal Sathyarthi 
M.B.B.S. D.C.P. .P. (Senior Pathologist) 
Reg. No.- MCI-25147 

Page 2 



Patient Name: 
Referred By 
Reg. no, 
Collected on: 

TEST 

BUN 

Serum Uroa 

Serum Creatinine 
Serum Uric Acid 

Serum Sodium 
Serum Potassium 

Urea /Creatinine Ratio 

BUN / Creatinine Ratio 

Anil Kumar 
M.Sc. Microbiology 
Lab Incharge 

Baby MUKTA 
Dr. SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS. 
67344 

27/02/2024 

VALUE 

11.72 

25.1 

0.6 

KIDNEY FUNCTION TEST (KFT) 

4.1 

Reported on: 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

137.0 

4.9 

Age/ Sex: 

41.83 

Date: 

19.53 

-11End of report 

SWASTIK 

2 months /F 
27/02/2024 

28/02/2024 016 A4 

UNIT 

mg/di 
mgldi 

mgidi 

mg/dl 

mmoL 

mmoL 

PEPERESKA 
790 
10-50 

0.5-14 

Lab 

26-7 

130- 160 

32-5.7 

6744 

Dr. Kamal Saenior Pathologs M.B.B.S. D.C.P. 
Reg. No.- MCI- 25147 

Page 2 



Date: 28/02/2024 

Name of the child:- Mukta Jain 

Age:- 2 Months Gender: Female 

Medical Diagnosis: TAGA/M/Acute sepsis/GI bleed/respiratory failure Suggested treatment, 
Medical/surgical management with respiratory support 

Proposed date of Surgery/Treatment: Upto 2 wks 

From; 

Hospital Recommendation letter 

Signature: 

Estimated cost of treatment (with break ups): Rs 240000/ 

This is to certify that the above referred case is critically ill. The child requires support for 
medical treatment expense. We here by recommend you this case for financial assistance. 
The above mentioned estimate is approximation for surgery/treatment and in the event of 
any complications the expenses may exceed the estimated cost. 

L5 SWASTIK 

Dr FANAN0R SHARUA 
E B3.D.C.H. 

Reg. tio. MN-7303 

Department: Paediatrics 

MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

Name of Medical Practitioner: Dr. Pawan Kumar Sharma 

Designation: Consultant Paediatrics 

Mohna Road, Opp. Dena Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 

Mob. :9958243438 



nl 0)- 29-0 2-20 

2 

1402 A 

J6. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
M.B B.S., D.C.H. (A.M.U.) 

Reg. No, HN-7303 


